Add new energy
to your garden
ONE BATTERY FOR ALL YOUR TOOLS
24-60V
LINE TRIMMERS | HEDGE TRIMMERS | LAWNMOWERS |
COMPRESSORS | CHAINSAWS | BLOWERS | POLESAWS
2
Greenworks is a fresh, rapidly growing brand selling innovative battery products

P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 W
A
S
H
E
R
MODEL PRODUCT EAN-CODE
GWG24B2 24V 2Ah Lithium-ion Battery 6952909002330
GWG24B4 24V 4Ah Lithium-Ion Battery 6952909002347
GWG24C 24V 45min Battery Charger 6952909009254
GWG24ABK2 99mph (160km/h) Variable Speed 24V Cordless Axial Blower with 2Ah Battery
& Charger 6952909019567
GWG24BL 24V 130mph (209 km/h) Variable Speed Blower (Tool Only) 6952909001876
GWG24AB 99mph (160km/h) Variable Speed 24V Cordless Axial Blower (Tool Only) 6952909016733
GWG24LT30MK2 40cm (16”) Deluxe 24V Cordless Linetrimmer with 2Ah Battery & Charger 6952909026954
GWG24LT30M 40cm (16”) Deluxe 24V Cordless Linetrimmer (Tool Only) 6952909001821
GWG24HT57K2 57cm (22”) Deluxe 24V Cordless Hedge Trimmer with 2Ah Battery & Charger 6952909019543
GWG24HT57 57cm (22”) Deluxe 24V Cordless Hedge Trimmer (Tool Only) 6952909001852
GWG24PH51K2 24V 51cm (20”) Long Reach Hedge Trimmer with 2Ah Battery & Charger 6952909013053
GWG24PHTK2 24V Long Reach Hedge Trimmer & Pruner with 2Ah Battery & Charger -
GWG24PH51 24V 51cm (20”) Long Reach Hedge Trimmer (Tool Only) 6952909001869
GWG24AC 24V 115psi (8 bar) Compressor (Tool Only) 6952909002552
GWG24HV 24V Wet & Dry Vacuum (Tool Only) 6952909009261
GWG24CSK2 25cm (10”) Chainsaw 24V Cordless with 2Ah Battery & Charger 6952909013077
GWG24CS25 25cm (10”) 24V Cordless Chainsaw (Tool Only) 6952909001739
GWG24PS20 20cm (8”) 24V Cordless Polesaw (Tool Only) 6952909001722
GWG24PSK2 20cm (8”) 24V Cordless Polesaw with 2Ah Battery & Charger 6952909013060
24V Overview
40V Overview
MODEL PRODUCT EAN-CODE
GWG40B4 40V 4Ah Lithium-ion Battery 6952909000367
GWG40B6 40V 6Ah Lithium-ion Battery 6952909027722
GWG40B2 40V 2Ah Lithium-ion Battery 6952909000374
GWG40C 40V 60min Battery Charger 6952909008868
GWG40UC4 40V Fast Battery Charger 6952909031347
GWGD40BV 185mph (300 km/h) Variable Speed 40V DigiPro Cordless Blower & Vacuum
(Tool Only) 6952909001777
GWGD40BVK2X 185mph (300 km/h) Variable Speed 40V DigiPro Cordless Blower & Vacuum
with Two 2Ah Batteries & Charger 6952909005447
GWG40ABK2 110mph (177 km/h) 40V Cordless Axial Blower with 2Ah Battery & Charger 6952909019710
GWG40AB 110mph (177 km/h) 40V Cordless Axial Blower (Tool Only) 6952909009278
GWGD40BC 35cm (14”) 40V DigiPro Cordless Top Mount 2in1 Linetrimmer (Tool Only) 6952909015453
GWG40LTK2 33cm (13”) 40V Cordless Front Mount Linetrimmer with 2Ah Battery & Charger 6952909019628
GWGD40BCK2 35cm (14”) 40V DigiPro Cordless Linetrimmer with 2Ah Battery & Charger 6952909025759
GWG40LT 33cm (13”) 40V Cordless Front Mount Linetrimmer (Tool Only) 6952909008035
GWG40HT61 40V 61cm (24”) Hedge Trimmer (Tool Only) 6952909008837
GWG40HT61K2 40V 61cm (24”) Hedge Trimmer with 2Ah Battery & Charger 6952909019703
GWG40PSH 40V 20cm (8”) Pole Pruner & 51cm (20”) Hedge Trimmer (Tool Only) 6952909007991
GWG40PSHK2 40V 20cm (8”) Pole Pruner & 51cm (20”) Hedge Trimmer with 2Ah Battery &
Charger 6952909013015
GWG40DT35 40V 35cm (14”) Dethatcher 6952909015712
GWG40LM41 40V 41cm (16”) Lawnmower (Tool Only) 6952909015668
34
C
O
N
T
E
N
T
60V Overview
MODEL PRODUCT EAN-CODE
GWG40LM35K2 40V 35cm (14”) Lawnmower with 2Ah Battery & Charger 6952909017990
GWG40LM41K2X 40V 41cm (16”) Lawnmower with Two 2Ah Batteries & Charger 6952909018003
GWGD40LM46SPK2X 40V DigiPro 46cm (18”) Self Propelled Lawnmower with Two 2Ah Batteries &
Charger 6952909032030
GWG40AC 40V 116 psi (8 bar) Compressor (Tool Only) 6952909002309
GWG40CS30 30cm (12”) 40V Cordless Chainsaw (Tool Only) 6952909000169
GWGD40CS40 40cm (16”) 40V DigiPro Cordless Chainsaw (Tool Only) 6952909000176
GWG40CS30K2 30cm (12”) 40V Cordless  Chainsaw with 2Ah Battery & Charger 6952909013145
GWGD40CS40K2 40cm (16”) 40V DigiPro Cordless Chainsaw with 2Ah Battery & Charger 6952909021379
GWG40TL 40V 26cm (10”) Cultivator (Tool Only) 6952909001067
GWG40GC 40V 100kg (220lb) Garden Cart (Tool Only) 6952909008806
MODEL PRODUCT EAN-CODE
GWG60B2 60V 2Ah Lithium-ion Battery 6952909015545
GWG60B4 60V 4Ah Lithium-ion Battery 6952909015552
GWG60B6 60V 6Ah Lithium-ion Battery 6952909031361
GWG60C 60V Battery Charger 6952909015569
GWGD60BPB 140mph (225km/h) Variable Speed 60V Cordless Backpack Blower (Tool Only) 6952909016740
GWGD60AB 140mph (225 km/h) Variable Speed 60V DigiPro Cordless  Blower (Tool Only) 6952909015576
GWGD60LT 36cm (14”) 60V DigiPro Cordless Bottom Mount Linetrimmer (Tool Only) 6952909015637
GWGD60HT 54cm (21”) 60V DigiPro Cordless Hedge Trimmer (Tool Only) 6952909015620
GWGD60PHT 60V DigiPro 51cm (20”) Long Reach Hedge Trimmer (Tool Only) 6952909019963
GWGD60LM46HP 60V DigiPro 46cm (18”) Hand Push Lawnmower (Tool Only) 6952909015590
GWGD60LM46SP 60V DigiPro 46cm (18”) Self Propelled Lawnmower (Tool Only) 6952909015606
GWGD60LM51SP 60V DigiPro 51cm (20”) Self Propelled Lawnmower (Tool Only) 6952909024608
GWGD60CS40 40cm (16”) 60V DigiPro Cordless Chainsaw (Tool Only) 6952909015613
GWGD60PS 25cm (10”) 60V DigiPro Cordless Polesaw (Tool Only) 6952909019932
35
Pressure Washers Overview
MODEL PRODUCT EAN-CODE
GWG20 G20 Electric Pressure Washer 6952909026657